
BSC	
  Augsburg	
  e.V.	
  |	
  WA	
  Scheibenbogen	
  

Beschaffung:	
  Bogenmaterial	
  –	
  Einstiegsset	
  
Stand:	
  2014-­‐09-­‐09	
  

Abteilung	
  WA	
  Scheibenbogen	
  
Bogenschützen-­‐Club	
  Augsburg	
  e.V.	
  Postfach  110  347  in  86028  Augsburg  –  www.bscaugsburg.de	
  

Recurve	
  Set	
  	
  

Set	
  Holzbogen:	
  	
   Holzbogen	
  mit	
  Visier,	
  Pfeilauflage,	
  Dacron-­‐Sehne	
  und	
  Tasche	
  

Zoll	
   Zuggewicht	
  in	
  lbs	
  

54	
   62	
   64	
   66	
   68	
   70	
   12	
   14	
   16	
   18	
   20	
   22	
   24	
   26	
   28	
   30	
   32	
   34	
   36	
   38	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Compoud	
  Set	
  	
  

Set	
  Compound:	
   Compoundbogen	
  mit	
  Visier,	
  Scope,	
  Pfeilauflage,	
  Peep,	
  Tasche,	
  Release	
  	
  

Zoll	
   Zuggewicht	
  in	
  lbs	
  

18	
   18,5	
   	
   	
   	
   ...	
   	
   	
   30,5	
   31	
   20	
   25	
   ...	
   45	
   50	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Zubehör	
  

Auswahl	
   Menge	
   Zubhörbezeichnung	
   Spezifikation	
  

	
   	
   Armschutz	
  	
   	
  

	
   	
   Tab	
  mit	
  Steg	
  	
   	
  

	
   	
   Seitenköcher	
  	
   	
  

	
   	
   Brustschutz	
  	
   	
  

	
   	
   Pfeilzieher	
  	
   	
  

	
   	
   Bogenständer	
  Compound	
   	
  

	
   	
   Bogenständer	
  Recurve	
  /	
  Magnet	
   	
  

	
   	
   Fingerschlinge	
  	
   	
  

	
   	
   Stabilisator	
   	
  

	
   	
   Pfeile	
  mit	
  Federn	
  +	
  Nocke	
  	
   	
  

	
   	
   Ersatzleitfeder	
   	
  

	
   	
   Ersatznocken	
   	
  

Bogensport	
  Händler	
  

TDH	
  Bogensport	
  GmbH	
  (10%	
  BSC	
  Rabatt)	
  
Westendstraße	
  179,	
  80686	
  München	
  
harry.wittig@tdh-­‐bogensport.de	
  
Telefon	
  (089)	
  260	
  9776	
  
Fax	
  (089)	
  260	
  7195	
  

Bogensport	
  Gärtner	
  	
  
Telefon:	
  05521	
  897714	
  
eMail:	
  info@bogensport-­‐gaertner.de	
  	
  
Hauptstraße	
  41	
  37412	
  Herzberg	
  

	
  


